<._ Llkratiki

NOPTAN ONA
BMUOKAMMWHOB SIERRA
TUV CEPTUPUKAT
KOMMNEKT MUKC

SKU: SIERRA/TUV/ZESTAW/SZYBA EAN: 5903751028444

700,00 $

TexHn4yeckue paHHble
O6bLwiue paHHbIE

LiBeT Benbin

MaTepunan cTtanb, Ctekno

JononHutenbHasa uHpopmauus

EAN 5903751028444
OcobeHHOCTK gn3aliHa BUOD®UPENJIECKOE
ocTeKJ/ieHue

Publish Date: 20-05-2024

Ceptndcdmkaumsa / cooTBeTcTBue

CooTBeTCcTBYET

TpeboBaHUAM

Tys

dusuyeckue napameTpbl

Bec (kr)
LnpunHa (cm)
BbicoTa (cMm)

FnybunHa (cm)

CtpaHnua 1/1

50.96

40.8

170

40.5



